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DIET COKE COKE COLA
LEMONADE REDBULL
GINGER ALE GINGER BEER

FRANKLINS AND SONS TONICS

LEMON TONIC MALLORCAN TONIC
INDIAN TONIC SKINNY TONIC
RHUBARB & HIBISCUS ELDER FLOWER &
TONIC CUCUMBER

PINK GRAPEFRUIT &
BERGAMOT TONIC

JUICES
ORANGE CRANBERRY
APPLE PINEAPPLE

BOTTLED WATER
HILDON STILL HILDON SPARKLING

£3.00
per bottle

£3.00
per bottle

£3.00

per glass

£2.50
per bottle



Clie.,

SEEDLIP CITRUS / AROMARIC
WHITLEY NEIL BLOOD ORANGE
WARNER EDWARDS RHUBARB
TANQUERAY 10

OPHIR

BULLARDS DRY / OLD TOM /
STRAWBERRY & BLACK PEPPER /
COASTAL

SIPSMITHS

STAR OF BOMBAY
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE
BROCKMAN
HENDRICKS
PINKSTER
BOTANIST

ST GILES DIVERS EDITION /
RHUBARB AND GINGER

MONKEY 47

25ml
£5.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.20

£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£7.00
£7.00

£7.50



BACARDI

BRUGAL

HAVANA ESPECIAL
HAVANA 3
MALIBU

MOUNT GAY
SAGATIBA
GOSLINGS
KRAKEN
HAVANA 7

DEAD MAN'S FINGERS PINEAPPLE /
COFFEE / SPICED

RON ZACAPA

67 o
TEQUILA ROSE
JOSE CUERVO GOLD
PATRON XO
PATRON REPOSADO
PATRON SILVER

PATRON ANEJO
DON JULIO BLANCO

25ml

£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.10
£5.00
£5.20
£5.20
£5.50

£6.70

£7.70

25ml

£4.00
£4.50
£6.00
£7.50
£7.50
£8.00
£9.00
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SOUTHERN COMFORT
BULLIET

JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK
JD HONEY

JOHNNIE WALKER RED
GENTLEMANS JACK
MAKERS MARK
MONKEY SHOULDER
WOODFORD RESERVE
HAIG CLUB

OBAN 14

JD SINGLE BARREL
JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE

COURVOISIER
HENNESSEY
HENNESSEY XO

25ml

£5.00

£5.00

£5.30

£5.30

£5.30

£5.70

£6.00
£6.00
£7.00
£7.00
£7.50

£7.50
£10.20
£15.00

25ml

£5.00
£6.20
£13.50
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25ml

ZUBROWSKA £5.20
RENAISSANCE £5.50
RENAISSANCE ROSE £5.50
CIROC & CIROC FLAVOURS £5.60
BELVEDERE £5.80
GREY GOOSE £5.80
CHASE MARMALADE £6.00
CHASE RHUBARB £6.00
APEROL JAGERMEISTER £5.00
ARCHERS LILLET per spirit
CAMPARI LEMONCELLO

CHAMBORD TIA MARIA

DISARONNO MIDORI

DRAMBUIE PIMM'S

BAILEYS ST GERMAIN

BAILEYS MARTINI DRY / ROSSO /
CHOCOLATE FIERO

SAMBUCCA
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DRAUGHT BEERS half pint
ASAHI £3.30 £6.50
NECKOIL £3.30 £6.50
MEANTIME £3.30 £6.50
BOTTLED BEERS bottle
HEINEKEN ZERO £4.50
BIRRA MORETTI £5.30
CORONA EXTRA £5.30
PERONI £5.30
GUINNESS £5.80
BOTTLED CIDERS bottle
REKORDELIG £6.20

STRAWBERRY & LIME / MANGO &
RASPBERRY / WILD BERRIES /
PASSIONFRUIT



WHITE

VILLA BENIZI PINOT GRIGIO
an elegant dry wine with floral notes and
fresh flavours.

LAST STAND CHARDONNEY
host of exotic fruits interwoven by a ripe
citrus tang and a honeyed, melon finish

L'ORMARINE 'CARTE NOIR
PICPOUL DE PINET
thirst-quenching with hints of maritime
salinity and a distinct citrus cut on the
finish

WHITE CLIFF SAUVIGNON
BLANC

from Marlborough, with aromas of grass,
and zesty flavours of citrus, gooseberry
and passionfruit

PASCAL BOUCHARD CHABLIS
full of ripe peach flavours with adistinct
mineral refinement from the stony
austerity

BOMAINE BERTHELEMOT

MEURSAULT
generous with firm structure and
appetising notes of honeyed, exotic fruit

175ml

£7.50

£7.50

£7.70

£9

250ml

£9

£9

£10

£10.50

bottle

£24

£32

£26

£30

£40

£57



RED

L'ORDE SUD MERLOT

smooth, lush and ripe-fruited, this
archetypal merlot offers a silky soft style
and a supple, plum and cherry-infused
profile.

LAST STAND, SHIRAZ, VICTORIA
rich flavours of damsons, blackberries and
plums with a hint of spice and cocoa.

CHEMIN DE PINS RESERVE

MALBEC

a smooth, deep malbec from the sunny
south of france, bursting with bright fruit
flavours.

EL VIEJO DEL VALLE PINOT

NOIR

summer fruits of red currant, raspberry
and wild strawberries on the nose follow
through to a juicy palate.

VINA ALBINA CRIANZA RIOJA
an elegant palate of ripe fruit framed by
soft, polished tannins.

CHATEAUNEUF-DU-PAPE,

'SERRIERE', CHATEAU
deep purple in colour, with a complex and
enticing nose of ripe black fruits, and spice

175ml

£6.50

£7.50

£7.50

£8

250ml

£8

£9

£9

£10

bottle

£20

£22

£24

£26

£28

£44



ROSE 175ml
ANOTHER STORY, WHITE £7
ZINFANDEL

packed with seriously lush pineapple and
strawberry this wine is deliciously fruity.

PASQUIERS GRENACHE ROSE £7
a supple fragrant and refreshing rose from
the South of France.

£7.50
PIATTINI PINOT GRIGIO ROSE

pale coral pink, this is a dry, fresh and fruity
rose with delicate aromas of red berries.

WHISPERING ANGEL

a benchmark of classic cotes de provence
rose, this wine has evocative flavours of
grapefruit and citrus combined with
refreshing acidity.

250ml

£8.50

£8.50

£9

bottle

£22

£22

£24

£45



Pty

FREIXENET BRUT

FREIXENET ROSE

C/WWW

MOET & CHANDON BRUT
MOET & CHANDON ROSE
MOET & CHANDON ICE
VEUVE CLICQUOT
LAURENT PERRIER ROSE
DOM PERINGON

LOUIS ROEDERER CRISTAL
ACE OF SPADES BRUT

ACE OF SPADES ROSE

125ml

£7.50

£8.00

125ml

£14.50

bottle

£30

£35

bottle

£90

£95

£95

£100

£135

£250

£400

£500

£700



Lrwench

EGGS BENEDICT
english muffin, poached eggs, ham, hollandaise
sauce

EGGS ROYALE
english muffin, salmon, poached eggs, hollandaise
sauce

EGGS FLORENTINE
english muffin, wilted spinach, poached eggs,
hollandaise sauce

CRUSHED AVOCADO ON SOURDOUGH (V)
crushed avocado, toasted sourdough, chilli flakes,
watercress

SMOKED SALMON ON SOURDOUGH
smoked salmon, scrambled eggs, toasted
sourdough, watercress

MEXICAN OMELETTE (V)
avocado, spring onion, cherry tomato, chilli,
mozzarella cheese

ALL BRUNCH
DISHES £12
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FILLET & POTATO SKEWER £14
peppercorn sauce
CHICKEN SATAY SKEWERS £12
satay sauce (gf)
TEMPURA KING PRAWNS £12
sweet chilli sauce
HALLOUMI BITES £9
harissa mayo (v)

DEEP FRIED SALT & PEPPER SQUID £8
garlic aioli
GARLIC & PARMESAN CHIPS £5
CHIPS £4.50

e

PARMA HAM, MUSHROOM AND OLIVE £13
PEPPERONI £13
BBQ CHICKEN £13
GOATS CHEESE WITH CHERRY TOMATO AND PESTO £11
MARGHERITA £11
vegan options available

Wel/f
BREADED FILLET CHICKEN BURGER £15

BEEF BURGER £15
BURGER SLIDERS £15

EXTRA TOPPINGS: BACON / JACK CHEESE £1

menu available
12 - 7pm thursday - saturday 12-6pm sunday



