DIET COKE

**COKE COLA** REDBULL

£3.00 per bottle

LEMONADE **GINGER ALE** 

**GINGER BEER** 

FRANKLINS AND SONS TONICS

LEMON TONIC

MALLORCAN TONIC

£3.00

INDIAN TONIC

SKINNY TONIC

per bottle

RHUBARB & HIBISCUS ELDER FLOWER &

TONIC

CUCUMBER

PINK GRAPEFRUIT &

**BERGAMOT TONIC** 

**JUICES** 

**ORANGE** 

CRANBERRY

£3.00

APPLE

PINEAPPLE

per glass

**BOTTLED WATER** 

HILDON STILL

HILDON SPARKLING

£2.50

per bottle

Jin

	25ml
SEEDLIP CITRUS / AROMARIC	£5.00
WHITLEY NEIL BLOOD ORANGE	£6.00
WARNER EDWARDS RHUBARB	£6.00
TANQUERAY 10	£6.00
OPHIR	£6.00
BULLARDS DRY / OLD TOM /	£6.20
STRAWBERRY & BLACK PEPPER	. /
COASTAL	
SIPSMITHS	£6.50
STAR OF BOMBAY	£6.50
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE	£6.50
BROCKMAN	£6.50
HENDRICKS	£6.50
PINKSTER	£6.50
BOTANIST	£7.00
ST GILES DIVERS EDITION /	£7.00
RHUBARB AND GINGER	
MONKEY 47	£7.50

Kum

•	25ml
BACARDI	£5.00
BRUGAL	£5.00
HAVANA ESPECIAL	£5.00
HAVANA 3	£5.00
MALIBU	£5.00
MOUNT GAY	£5.10
SAGATIBA	£5.00
GOSLINGS	£5.20
KRAKEN	£5.20
HAVANA 7	£5.50
DEAD MAN'S FINGERS PINEAPPLE / COFFEE / SPICED	£6.70
RON ZACAPA	£7.70

Teguifa

25ml

TEQUILA ROSE	£4.00
JOSE CUERVO GOLD	£4.50
PATRON XO	£6.00
PATRON REPOSADO	£7.50
PATRON SILVER	£7.50
PATRON ANEJO	£8.00
DON JULIO BLANCO	£9.00

Whisky

	25ml
JACK DANIELS	£5.00
SOUTHERN COMFORT	£5.00
BULLIET	£5.30
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK	£5.30
JD HONEY	£5.30
JOHNNIE WALKER RED	£5.70
GENTLEMANS JACK	£6.00
MAKERS MARK	£6.00
MONKEY SHOULDER	£7.00
WOODFORD RESERVE	£7.00
HAIG CLUB	£7.50
OBAN 14	£7.50
JD SINGLE BARREL	£10.20
JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE	£15.00

Cognacs

25ml

COURVOISIER	£5.00
HENNESSEY	£6.20
HENNESSEY XO	£13.50

Vodka

	25ml
ZUBROWSKA	£5.20
RENAISSANCE	£5.50
RENAISSANCE ROSE	£5.50
CIROC & CIROC FLAVOURS	£5.60
BELVEDERE	£5.80
GREY GOOSE	£5.80
CHASE MARMALADE	£6.00
CHASE RHUBARB	£6.00

Liqueurs & Aperitifs

APEROL JAGERMEISTER £5.00
ARCHERS LILLET per spirit

CAMPARI LEMONCELLO

CHAMBORD TIA MARIA

DISARONNO MIDORI
DRAMBUIE PIMM'S

BAILEYS ST GERMAIN

BAILEYS MARTINI DRY / ROSSO /

CHOCOLATE FIERO

SAMBUCCA

# Beers & Ciders

DRAUGHT BEERS	half	pint
ASAHI	£3.30	£6.50
NECKOIL	£3.30	£6.50
MEANTIME	£3.30	£6.50
BOTTLED BEERS		bottle
HEINEKEN ZERO		£4.50
BIRRA MORETTI		£5.30
CORONA EXTRA		£5.30
PERONI		£5.30
GUINNESS		£5.80
BOTTLED CIDERS		bottle
REKORDELIG		£6.20
STRAWBERRY & LIME / MANGO &		
RASPBERRY / WILD BERRIES / PASSIONFRUIT		
PASSICINFRUIT		



WHITE	175ml	250ml	bottle
VILLA BENIZI PINOT GRIGIO an elegant dry wine with floral notes and fresh flavours.	£7.50	£9	£24
LAST STAND CHARDONNEY host of exotic fruits interwoven by a ripe citrus tang and a honeyed, melon finish	£7.50	£9	£32
L'ORMARINE 'CARTE NOIR PICPOUL DE PINET thirst-quenching with hints of maritime salinity and a distinct citrus cut on the finish	£7.70	£10	£26
WHITE CLIFF SAUVIGNON BLANC from Marlborough, with aromas of grass, and zesty flavours of citrus, gooseberry and passionfruit	£9	£10.50	£30
PASCAL BOUCHARD CHABLIS full of ripe peach flavours with adistinct mineral refinement from the stony austerity			£40
BOMAINE BERTHELEMOT MEURSAULT generous with firm structure and appetising notes of honeyed, exotic fruit			£57



RED	175ml	250ml	bottle
L'ORDE SUD MERLOT smooth, lush and ripe-fruited, this archetypal merlot offers a silky soft style and a supple, plum and cherry-infused profile.	£6.50	£8	£20
LAST STAND, SHIRAZ, VICTORIA rich flavours of damsons, blackberries and plums with a hint of spice and cocoa.	£7.50	£9	£22
CHEMIN DE PINS RESERVE MALBEC a smooth, deep malbec from the sunny south of france, bursting with bright fruit flavours.	£7.50	£9	£24
EL VIEJO DEL VALLE PINOT NOIR summer fruits of red currant, raspberry and wild strawberries on the nose follow through to a juicy palate.	£8	£10	£26
VINA ALBINA CRIANZA RIOJA an elegant palate of ripe fruit framed by soft, polished tannins.			£28
CHATEAUNEUF-DU-PAPE, 'SERRIERE', CHATEAU deep purple in colour, with a complex and enticing nose of ripe black fruits, and spice			£44



ROSE	175ml	250ml	bottle
ANOTHER STORY, WHITE ZINFANDEL packed with seriously lush pineapple and strawberry this wine is deliciously fruity.	£7	£8.50	£22
PASQUIERS GRENACHE ROSE a supple fragrant and refreshing rose from the South of France.	£7	£8.50	£22
PIATTINI PINOT GRIGIO ROSE pale coral pink, this is a dry, fresh and fruity rose with delicate aromas of red berries.	£7.50	£9	£24
WHISPERING ANGEL a benchmark of classic cotes de provence rose, this wine has evocative flavours of grapefruit and citrus combined with			£45

refreshing acidity.

Sparkling

125ml

bottle

FREIXENET BRUT	£7.50	£30
FREIXENET ROSE	£8.00	£35

Champagne 125ml bottle £14.50 £90 **MOET & CHANDON BRUT** £95 **MOET & CHANDON ROSE** £95 **MOET & CHANDON ICE** £100 **VEUVE CLICQUOT** £135 LAURENT PERRIER ROSE £250 DOM PERINGON £400 LOUIS ROEDERER CRISTAL £500 ACE OF SPADES BRUT £700 ACE OF SPADES ROSE



#### **EGGS BENEDICT**

english muffin, poached eggs, ham, hollandaise sauce

#### **EGGS ROYALE**

english muffin, salmon, poached eggs, hollandaise sauce

#### EGGS FLORENTINE

english muffin, wilted spinach, poached eggs, hollandaise sauce

## CRUSHED AVOCADO ON SOURDOUGH (V)

crushed avocado, toasted sourdough, chilli flakes, watercress

#### SMOKED SALMON ON SOURDOUGH

smoked salmon, scrambled eggs, toasted sourdough, watercress

### MEXICAN OMELETTE (V)

avocado, spring onion, cherry tomato, chilli, mozzarella cheese

ALL BRUNCH DISHES £12 light Bites

FILLET & POTATO SKEWER £14

peppercorn sauce

CHICKEN SATAY SKEWERS £12

satay sauce (gf)

TEMPURA KING PRAWNS £12

sweet chilli sauce

HALLOUMI BITES £9

harissa mayo (v)

DEEP FRIED SALT & PEPPER SQUID £8

garlic aioli

GARLIC & PARMESAN CHIPS £5

CHIPS £4.50

Pizza

PARMA HAM, MUSHROOM AND OLIVE £13

PEPPERONI £13

BBQ CHICKEN £13

GOATS CHEESE WITH CHERRY TOMATO AND PESTO £11

MARGHERITA £11

vegan options available

Burgers

BREADED FILLET CHICKEN BURGER £15

BEEF BURGER £15

BURGER SLIDERS £15

EXTRA TOPPINGS: BACON / JACK CHEESE £1

menu available 12 - 7pm thursday - saturday 12-6pm sunday